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To: Christi Hernandez Fax: (817) 860-8263 

US Nuclear Regulatory Commission Pages, Cover only 

From; Jadie Kaas Date: 03101/2000 

RTS # 000139 Re: Notification of activities 

Z For Authorization 

NorthWest Inspection, WN-R065-1, will be performing Radiography at the Umatilla 

Army Depot, Hermiston, Oregon, on the following date(s).  

Wednesday March 1, 2000

Thursday March 2,2000 

Friday March 3,2000 

Monday March 6, 2000 

Tuesday March 7, 2000 

Wednesday March 8,2000 

Thursday March 9, 2000 

Friday March 10, 2000 

Monday March 13, 2000 

Tuesday March 14,200

Wednesday March 15, 2000 

Thursday March 16, 2000 

Friday March 17,2000 

Monday March 20, 2000 

Tuesday March 21, 2000 

Wednesday March 22,2000 

Thursday March 23,2000 

Friday March 24, 2000 

Monday March 27,2000

Tuesday March 28,2000 

Wednesday March 29,2000 

Thursday March 30, 2000 

Friday March 31, 2000

The following is an adjustment to February's work days.  

Please remove February 28"' , and add February 4e', 18"', and 25e to your count

Thank you, Jadie Kaas

Signature M. C. Hernandez 

tifle: Radiation Specialist 

t. . Copy to RIV

Fax

FAX NO. : 509 946785o
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MEMORANDUM 
TO: 

FROM: 

SUBJECT:

UNITED STATES 

NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 

REGION IV 

611 RYAN PLAZA DRIVE, SUITE 400 

ARLINGTON, TEXAS 76011-8064 

MAR - 2 2000 

Shirley Crutchfield 
License Fee & Accounts Receivable Branch (T9 El0) 

Christi Hemandez 
Nuclear Materials Licensing Branch, Region IV 

FEE TRANSMITTAL

A. Region IV 

1. NRC FORM 241 ATTACHED 

Applicant/Licensee: 

NRC Form 241 Dated: 

Agreement State License: 

Program Code(s): 

2. REVISION ATTACHED 

Licensee: 

Agreement State License: 

3. CLARIFICATION ATTACHED 

Licensee: • /1/•JNo / 

Agreement State License: WA' W/! -- k o&•"/

4. FEE ATTACHED 

Amount: $ Check: #

5. COMMENTS 

B. LICENSE FEE & ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE BRANCH

1. Fee Category and Amount: 

2. Correct Fee Paid. Submittal may be processed for: 

General License 

Revision

DateSigned


